
Frequency / Hz
10-1 100 101

M
ag

ni
tu

de
 / 

m
.N

-1

10-6

10-5

10-4

10-3

10-2

10-1

100M3 L Drive to M3 L Response

Model
2018-02-13 H1SUSPRM Meas

Frequency / Hz
10-1 100 101

M
ag

ni
tu

de
 / 

m
.(

N
.m

)-1

10-6

10-5

10-4

10-3

10-2

10-1

100
M3 P Drive to M3 L Response

Frequency / Hz
10-1 100 101

M
ag

ni
tu

de
 / 

ra
d.

N
-1

10-5
10-4
10-3
10-2
10-1
100
101M3 L Drive to M3 P Response

Frequency / Hz
10-1 100 101

M
ag

ni
tu

de
 / 

ra
d.

(N
.m

)-1

10-3

10-2

10-1

100

101

102

cr
ea

te
d 

by
 h

st
sm

od
el

tfs
_f

or
K

ei
ta

_2
01

80
21

3 
on

 1
3-

F
eb

-2
01

8

M3 P Drive to M3 P Response


